DAILY MENU

BREAKFAST BUN - BASIC

Double egg, cheddar cheese, ham, tomatoes,
mayo, mustard, ketchup

BREAKFAST BUN - FLORENTINE

Double egg, cheddar cheese, spinach, tomatoes,
mayo, mustard, ketchup

PANINI

Bread: Ciabatta

Filling choice: Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna, Ham,
Chicken Salad, Pesto Chicken, Tandoori
Chicken, or Egg Salad

SANDWICH

Bread choice: Multigrain / Cranberry Sourdough
Filling choice: Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna, Ham,
Chicken Salad, Pesto Chicken, Tandoori
Chicken, or Egg Salad

BURGER

Choice of Beef, Crispy Chicken or Vegetarian
With lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles
+$2.00 for cheese
+$2.00 for bacon

ROAST BEEF DIP
+$5.00 for fries

CHICKEN STRIPS (SMALL)

3 pieces + add $5.00 for fries
Choice of dipping sauce: BBQ, Honey Mustard,
or Plum

CHICKEN STRIPS (LARGE)

10 pieces
Choice of dipping sauce: BBQ, Honey Mustard,
or Plum

CHICKEN WINGS (SMALL)
8 pieces
Choice of flavour: Hot, Teriyaki, Salt & Pepper

CHICKEN WINGS (LARGE)

20 pieces
Choice of flavour: Hot, Teriyaki, Salt & Pepper

FISH

+add $5.00 for fries
Served with tartar sauce

$ 7.95

$ 7.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$11.00

$33.00

$10.95

$25.00

$14.00
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FRIES (SMALL)
FRIES (LARGE)
NACHOS (SMALL)

Served with salsa and sour cream
+$2.50 for ground beef
+$2.50 for guacamole

NACHOS (LARGE)

Served with salsa and sour cream
+ $4.50 for ground beef
+ $4.50 for guacamole

SAMOSA

Choice of: Beef, Chicken or Vegetarian

SAMOSAS (10 PIECES)

Choice of: Beef, Chicken or Vegetarian

SOuUP

Daily special

S 5.00
$10.00

$12.50

$25.00

S 3.75

$35.00

S 6.00

PASTRIES

BANANA LOAF
LEMON LOAF
MUFFIN

Bran Blueberry or Chocolate Banana

SCONE

Cheese or Blueberry

COOKIE

SAUSAGE ROLL
Beef or Veggie

DRINKS

CANNED POP
SAN PELAGRINO
BOTTLED WATER
TEA

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCHINO
LATTE

MOCHA

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
HOT CHOCOLATE

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE

S 4.45
$ 4.45
$ 3.95

$ 3.95

S 3.9
S 3.9

2.00
2.95
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.70
4.70
4.00
S 2.50
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CATERING

chio,
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Our catering meals are served buffet style with
plenty of food for your guests.

Looking for something that’s not on our menu?
Please contact us! We are flexible and will work
with alternate choices and budgets.

We can accommodate dietary restrictions.

We look forward to meeting you and making your
meal as enjoyable as your curling experience.

All prices are excluded of taxes and gratuity. Catering gratuity is charged at 18%.

CATERING MENU

TAPAS

Choice of 4:

Chicken Wings, Samosas, Nachos, Meatballs
with Marinara Sauce, Spring Rolls, Sausage
Rolls, Veggies & Dip, Fruit Platter

LASAGNA

choice of: beef or vegetarian
Served with caesar salad and garlic bread

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
Served with Salad & Garlic Bread

PENNE PASTA

choice of: Alfredo or Red Sauce
Served with Salad & Garlic Bread

CHILI

choice of: beef or vegetarian
Served with salad and sourdough bun

BUTTER CHICKEN OR PANEER

Served with Rice, Naan & Salad

SHEPHERD’S PIE

Served with Salad

BEEF DIP

Served with au jus and fries
+$5.00 for Salad

ROAST BEEF DINNER

served with:

Buns, Salad, Mashed Potatoes, Sautéed
Vegetables, and Gravy

TURKEY DINNER

served with:

Buns, Salad, Mashed Potatoes, Sautéed
Vegetables, Stuffing, Gravy and Cranberry
Sauce

ADD-ON SIDE DISH

Greek Salad, Pasta Salad, or Soup

DESSERTS

choice of assorted bars, cookies, and cakes

Price per person

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$20.00

$37.00

$37.00

$ 5.95

$ 5.95

COFFEE minimum of 25 @ $ 2.95

TEA minimum of 25 @ $ 2.95



