DAILY MENU

+ add \$5.00 for fries Served with tartar sauce

BREAKFAST BUN - BASIC Double egg, cheddar cheese, ham, tomatoes, mayo, mustard, ketchup	\$ 7.95
BREAKFAST BUN - FLORENTINE Double egg, cheddar cheese, spinach, tomatoes, mayo, mustard, ketchup	\$ 7.95
PANINI Bread: Ciabatta Filling choice: Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna, Ham, Chicken Salad, Pesto Chicken, Tandoori Chicken, or Egg Salad	\$ 12.95
SANDWICH Bread choice: Multigrain / Cranberry Sourdough Filling choice: Turkey, Roast Beef, Tuna, Ham, Chicken Salad, Pesto Chicken, Tandoori Chicken, or Egg Salad	\$ 12.95
BURGER Choice of Beef, Crispy Chicken or Vegetarian With lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles + \$2.00 for cheese + \$2.00 for bacon	\$ 12.95
ROAST BEEF DIP + \$5.00 for fries	\$ 12.95
CHICKEN STRIPS (SMALL) 3 pieces + add \$5.00 for fries Choice of dipping sauce: BBQ, Honey Mustard, or Plum	\$ 11.00
CHICKEN STRIPS (LARGE) 10 pieces Choice of dipping sauce: BBQ, Honey Mustard, or Plum	\$ 33.00
CHICKEN WINGS (SMALL) 8 pieces Choice of flavour: Hot, Teriyaki, Salt & Pepper	\$ 10.95
CHICKEN WINGS (LARGE) 20 pieces Choice of flavour: Hot, Teriyaki, Salt & Pepper	\$ 25.00
FISH	\$ 14.00



CURLINGCLUBBISTRO@GMAIL.COM

DAILY MENU

FRIES (SMALL)	\$ 5.00
FRIES (LARGE)	\$ 10.00
NACHOS (SMALL) Served with salsa and sour cream + \$2.50 for ground beef + \$2.50 for guacamole	\$ 12.50
NACHOS (LARGE) Served with salsa and sour cream + \$4.50 for ground beef + \$4.50 for guacamole	\$ 25.00
SAMOSA Choice of: Beef, Chicken or Vegetarian	\$ 3.75
SAMOSAS (10 PIECES) Choice of: Beef, Chicken or Vegetarian	\$ 35.00
SOUP Daily special	\$ 6.00

PASTRIES

BANANA LOAF	\$ 4.45
LEMON LOAF	\$ 4.45
MUFFIN Bran Blueberry or Chocolate Banana	\$ 3.95
SCONE Cheese or Blueberry	\$ 3.95
COOKIE	\$ 3.95
SAUSAGE ROLL Beef or Veggie	\$ 3.95
DRINKS	
CANNED POP	\$ 2.00
SAN PELAGRINO	\$ 2.95
BOTTLED WATER	\$ 2.00
TEA	\$ 2.50
COFFEE	\$ 2.50
ESPRESSO	\$ 2.50
AMERICANO	\$ 3.00
CAPPUCCHINO	\$ 4.00
LATTE	\$ 4.00
MOCHA	\$ 4.70
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$ 4.70
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$ 4.00

\$ 2.50

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE



CURLINGCLUBBISTRO@GMAIL.COM

Our catering meals are served buffet style with plenty of food for your guests.

Looking for something that's not on our menu? Please contact us! We are flexible and will work with alternate choices and budgets.

We can accommodate dietary restrictions.

We look forward to meeting you and making your meal as enjoyable as your curling experience.

CATERING M	ENU	Price per person
TAPAS Choice of 4: Chicken Wings, Samosas, Nach with Marinara Sauce, Spring Ro Rolls, Veggies & Dip, Fruit Pl	olls, Sausage	\$ 24.00
LASAGNA choice of: beef or vegetarian Served with caesar salad and g	arlic bread	\$ 24.00
SPAGHETTI & MEAT Served with Salad & Garlic Bre		\$ 24.00
PENNE PASTA choice of: Alfredo or Red Sau Served with Salad & Garlic Bre		\$ 24.00
CHILI choice of: beef or vegetarian Served with salad and sourdou	gh bun	\$ 24.00
BUTTER CHICKEN C Served with Rice, Naan & Sala		\$ 24.00
SHEPHERD'S PIE Served with Salad		\$ 24.00
BEEF DIP Served with au jus and fries + \$5.00 for Salad		\$ 20.00
ROAST BEEF DINNE served with: Buns, Salad, Mashed Potatoes, Vegetables, and Gravy		\$ 37.00
TURKEY DINNER served with: Buns, Salad, Mashed Potatoe Vegetables, Stuffing, Gravy and Sauce		\$ 37.00
ADD-ON SIDE DISH Greek Salad, Pasta Salad, or So	oup	\$ 5.95
DESSERTS choice of assorted bars, cookie	s, and cakes	\$ 5.95
COFFEE	minimum o	of 25 @ \$ 2.95
TEA	minimum o	of 25 @ \$ 2.95